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Spring 2012


Title:

Insert Title Of Proposal Here.

Submitted By:

Name: Name Here

E-mail: E-Mail Here

Phone Number: Phone Number Here

Team/Department: Insert Team/Department Here


Position: Insert Position Here

Room/Building Location of Equipment: Insert Room/Building Location For Equipment Here.

Approximate Number of Undergrad Use: Insert Approximate Number of Engineering Undergrads Here.

Engineering Undergrad Courses: Insert Engineering Undergrad Courses Where Equipment Is Used Here.

Description of Proposal:

Insert a brief description of your proposal here. Although WEEF certainly appreciates projects based on solid research, please keep purely technical details to a minimum.

Proposal Benefits:

Insert a list of proposal benefits here. This includes how this project will improve undergraduate engineering, and how students could benefit from this proposal. Include a description of storage/security conditions, and maintenance requirements. Also list all teams/groups/classes who will have access to the equipment. 

Estimated Equipment Lifetime:

Insert a list of all equipment and it's intended lifetime. 

Cost Breakdown:

Insert a simple cost breakdown summary (including partial funding options) here.

	Item
	Option #1
	Option #2
	Option #3
	Option #4

	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	TOTAL:
	$   0.00
	$   0.00
	$   0.00
	$   0.00


Implementation Schedule:

Insert a planned implementation schedule here. This includes purchasing and installation dates.

Additional Information:

Insert any additional information here.

Contact Information for funding if different than above:

Name: Name Here


E-mail: E-Mail Here 

 

Position: Insert Position Here 

Phone Number: Phone Number Here


